
WHITE & rosÉ

BANCROFT BRIDGE RIVERINA NSW,                         

SAUVIGNON BLANC 

BANCROFT BRIDGE,  R IVERINA,  NSW,                       

CHARDONNAY 

3  TALES,  MARLBOROUGH,  NZ,                                 

SAUVIGNON BLANC 

REVERIE ROSE,  PAYS D’OC,  FRANCE                      

MOJO MOSCATO,  SA                                               

MOJO PINOT GRIGIO,  SA                                       

SHAW AND SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC,                    

ADELAIDE HILLS ,  SA 

THORN-CLARKE SANDPIPER RIESLING,                     

EDEN VALLEY,  SA 

Sparkling & champagne

BANCROFT BRIDGE BRUT,  R IVERINA,  NSW                              

K ING VALLEY PROSECCO,  KING RIVER,  NSW                      

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL ,                                        

ÉPERNAY,  FRANCE                                                

TAITTINGER BRUT,  REIMS,  FRANCE                                      

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT ROSÉ IMPÉRIAL ,

ÉPERNAY,  FRANCE          

RED
BANCROFT SHIRAZ CABERNET,  SE                            9/39                               

DEAKIN ESTATE MERLOT,  NSW                              9 .5/39                         

CLOUD STREET PINOT NOIR ,  V IC                         9 .5/47                   

SNAKE AND HERRING,  CABERNET                           13/59                       

SAUVIGNON,  MARY RIVER,  WA 

MOJO SHIRAZ,  BAROSSA VALLEY,  SA                      1 1 /46                           

LA BOHEME PINOT NOIR ,   YARRA VALLEY,VIC     1 1 . 5/49               

TEMATA GAMAY,  HAWKES BAY,  NZ                             66

beer & cider
HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT                                        8 .5                    

XXXX GOLD,  QLD.  LAGER                                    8 .5                    

TOOHEYS NEW,  AUSTRALIAN LAGER                     9                  

XXXX SUMMER BRIGHT LAGER                               9                    

HAHN SUPERDRY,  LOW CARB                              9 .5                    

TOOHEYS EXTRA DRY,  30% LESS CARBS              9 .5                  

ORCHARD CRUSH CRISP APPLE CIDER               10 .5              

ONE FIFTY LASHES PALE ALE                             10 .5           

STONE AND WOOD PACIFIC ALE                           1 1            

PERONI  NASTRO AZZURO                                   10 .5            

HEINEKEN,  MALT LAGER                                      1 1 . 5    

spirits 

BLVD CAFE & BAR BLVD CAFE & BAR

9/39

9.5/39

11/47

11.5/49

10.5/45

11/45

58

56

9.5/38  
11/49

129

135

149

JACK DANIELS 

J IM BEAM

GORDONS WHITE

BUNDABERG RUM

BACARDI

SMIRNOFF VODKA

JOSE CUERVO

JOHNNIE RED

9.9
9.9
9.9
10
9.9
9.9
10
9.9



BLVD CAFE & BAR BLVD CAFE & BAR

mocktails cocktails

Passionfruit spritz 12.5

strawberry lemonade 12.5

WATERMELON FRESCA 12.5

FRESH WATERMELON , LIME JUICE,

AGAVE SYRUP

STRAWBERRY PUREE, LEMON JUICE, SODA

WATER, AGAVE SYRUP 

PASSIONFRUIT PUREE MIXED WITH SODA

WATER, AGAVE SYRUP AND A HINT OF

LIME 

sOFT DRINKS
COKE 5.5

coke zero 5.5

sprite 5.5

red bull 7

STILL & sparkling water 4

MILKSHAKES
banana 7.5

Strawberry 7.5

Chocolate 7.5

caramel 7.5

aperol spritz 18

APEROL, SPARKLING WINE & SODA

SURFERS SUNRISE 19

VODKA, ORANGE LIQUEUR, ORANGE JUICE & LIME JUICE

EsPRESSO MARTINI 20

VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR, COFFEE & CARAMEL SYRUP

MOJITO - CLASSIC, COCONUT OR PASSIONFRUIT 21 

RUM, MINT LEAVES,  SODA WATER & LIME JUICE

FROZEN MARGARITA 20

TEQUILA, ORANGE LIQUEUR & FRESH LIME JUICE

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAiqUIRI 21

BACARDI, STRAWBERRY LIQUEUR, FRESH STRAWBERRY 

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 24

FIVE WHITE SPIRITS, FRESH LEMON JUICE & COCA

COLA 

TROPICANA 23

CAPTAIN MORGAN’S SPICED RUM, BLUE CURACAO,

COCONUT, LIME & PINEAPPLE JUICE


